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







23055 39 Oakview Ave., Mplwd. $18,500- 1
Bet:Valley & Mountain View Terr. All Cash 17,600
Lot 90 x 180 approx.

Frame,Col.,slate roof
lst-hk-vest.,c.h.,l.r.,firepl.,libr.,d.r.,kit.,open & sun

P.
2nd-4-4 bedrms., bath w/ t. flr.
3rd-3-3 bedrms.,bath,open stairs
Basement:toilet,laund.,outside ent.G.iron & copper w. p.
Steam:0il, 3,000 gal.tank
2-car garage, lighted
L.B:A.J. S0 2-2400 7/5/50-Exp.1/5/51
Owner:Miss Margaret M.Allen,prem.,SO 2-4896
1950 Assess: Land $2,400 1950 Rate $5.02

Bldg. 3,300 " Taxes $286.14

Poss.60 days.Floor sun parlor insulated & weatherstripped.
Space for lav. Tankless heater.Qak flrs.lst-pine flrs.2nd.
Full insulation.Part storm sash. Tuscan G.S.,Columbis H.S.
Our Lady of Sorrows Parochial & St.Joseph Parochial,Bus
#31, Mplwd.R.R.Station.

30 Qakview Ave..Mnlwd.m 1120 ST:01il $lq.6)0



#5476 7/10/50 Price reduction to $17,600., Approved
- Open’ for inspection Tues. July 11 10-12,
#3479 7/14/50 Sold by Klein
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L.B. to F,C,8. 2/8/80

39 Oakview Ave., Mplwd. $18, 500
Lot 90 x 180 F&C
Frame, slate roof

lst: l.r.w/firepl., d.r. w/firepl., den, s.p.,
kib., o.p.
2nd: 4 bedrms., bath w/tile flr.
3rd: 3 bedrms., bath (arranged for apt.)
St:0il - 550 gal.tank, 3000 gals. ann'l
2-car garage, circular driveway
L,Vv. $2,400 Taxes $287.85
B.V. _3,300
$5,700 :
Owner: Miss Margaret N, Allen,prem. S0 2-4896
L.,B.? B.B.Brown,271 Fifth St.,Nwk,.,, HU 2-0471

Full insulation. Storm sash N & W side. Good
condition.

oo ML_2305%

390 Qakview Ave., Mplwd. 10%-2-2 Sti0i1 $18, 500






| 7256 39 Oakview Avenue Maplewood 17,000 1
Near Summit Avenue. 310,000 1st,.Hel
% by John Wood,

Frame,
§\ Lot - 90 x 208 approximately x 90 rear,
(/0 Ao . O/2d2- 3¢
lst - Liv rm.,din,rm,,kitchen, butleri pantry, sun porch,
open porch,
8 2nd - 4 bedrooms and/m e >’(3‘//_@ -’—( LA ’/»//.31)
3rd -~ 2 rooms and bath, *‘j/ ( i
Steam, Elec,
Two car garage, heated and light%d
Listed July 27,1931, Expires - January 2'7 1951.
i\__.__B,.__mGH_a_,xx.L._W.elke.r.,_Or. 3= 842 BN e
o Ownerw- William A, North, 24, U;&,r. yu iy ;'
N "One opén TirepIAcE. WHItE trim, oak flr 1st and 2nd
flr, Possession October 1lst, 1931, Last tax bhll $386.40
TENANT - Johnson,80,0r, 2-0363 R, Rented at $150 per mo,
Property stands owner over $20,000, Is very anxious to
q sell and will consider any reasonable offer, Copper lead
L ers and gutters,Full length screens,
% 39 Oakview Avenue - Maplewood 6 2 2 St$17,000



a7




Nalview Ave.
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3
.0. Amberge--<--Owner '
e for infgrmation or to inspect
; Mulberry 0767
Ralston Av#.--Tel. 5.0. 1927

house = 9 years o0ld

am heating

eckricity

car garage

Pine lawn, btrees and shrubbery
Gonvenient tao station & ftrolley

Will take &, morfgace for $12,000

lianlewood 10 roams 320,000
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M. L.
Feb.10,1923.

. 39 Oakview Ave.
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John D. Munther - Broker - 5,0, 343 f

Joseph O. Amberg - Owner - 5.0. 1927
127 Ralston Ave/, South Orange

Business - Steffens-Amberg, 262 lMorris Ave.
Newark, N.J. - Business Phone-Mul.0767.

One Family - Frame with slate roof.
Lot 90°x 180 ;
tg. none

1st- 4 & veétibule & center hall

2nd- 4 & beth
3rd- 3 & bath Sgﬁi 0 219 - X

Steam Heat - Electricity

Gas kitchen - Open fireplaces
Oak floors - 1st

2 car garage - Key at lunther's.

Fine lawns, trees & shrubbery.
Laundry & toilet in cellar.

Laplewood 11 rooms $19.000%
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